

Jul 28, 2026

Bid #9746.2 Plumbing Contractor Services at Various Locations

Contract Amendment Number 5

In accordance to the terms of the contract this is authorization to change this contract as follows.

Price increase requested by American Combustion Industries, Inc. Previously JPG Plumbing has been approved effective May 22, 2026.

Licensed Journeyman Plumber has changed from \$150.00 to \$157.00.
See the new price summary.

All terms and conditions remain the same.

REFER QUESTIONS TO: Laly Bowers, Senior Buyer via email to Laly_A_Bowers@mcpsmd.org

Approved: 
Angela McIntosh-Davis, CPPB, Director, Department of Procurement.

AMD:lab

Distribution: Supplier(s);
Bid File